
ELEMENTARY 2023-2024
CALENDAR HIGHLIGHTS

Non-Student Day-New Teachers August 7
Non-Student Days August 8-9
First Day of Student Attendance August 10
Labor Day September 4
Back To School Night North September 12
Back To School Night South September 14
School Closed October 9
End of First Trimester November 3
Veterans Day Holiday November 10
Thanksgiving Break November 20-24
End of Semester December 21
Winter Break December 22-January 8
Non-Student Day January 9
Martin Luther King Jr. Day January 15
ELPAC Testing TBD

Lincoln’s Birthday Observance February 16
President’s Day Observance February 19
End of Second Trimester February 23
School Closed March 8
End of Third Quarter March 14
School Closed March 15
SBAC Window Opens TBD
Spring Break March 29-April 5
Open House South April 30
Open House North May 2
School Closed May 3
School Closed May 24
Memorial Day May 27
Last Day of Attendance June 5
Non-Student Day June 6

ELEMENTARY EARLY DISMISSAL
DAY DATE TIME DAY DATE TIME
Thursday August 10 Shortened
Wednesday August 16 Shortened
Wednesday August 23 Shortened
Wednesday August 30 Shortened
Wednesday September 6 Shortened
Tuesday September 12 Minimum*
Wednesday September 13 Shortened
Thursday September 14 Minimum*
Wednesday September 20 Shortened
Monday-Friday September 25-29 Shortened
Wednesday October 4 Shortened
Wednesday October 11 Shortened
Wednesday October 18 Shortened
Wednesday October 25 Shortened
Wednesday November 1 Shortened
Friday November 3 Shortened
Wednesday November 8 Shortened
Wednesday November 15 Shortened
Wednesday November 29 Shortened
Wednesday December 6 Shortened
Wednesday December 13 Shortened
Wednesday December 20 Shortened
Thursday December 21 Minimum
Wednesday January 10 Shortened

Wednesday January 17 Shortened
Wednesday January 24 Shortened
Wednesday January 31 Shortened
Wednesday February 7 Shortened
Wednesday February 14 Shortened
Wednesday February 21 Shortened
Friday February 23 Shortened
Wednesday February 28 Shortened
Wednesday March 6 Shortened
Wednesday March 13 Shortened
Thursday March 14 Minimum
Wednesday March 20 Shortened
Wednesday March 27 Shortened
Wednesday April 10 Shortened
Wednesday April 17 Shortened
Wednesday April 24 Shortened
Tuesday April 30 Minimum**
Wednesday May 1 Shortened
Thursday May 2 Minimum**
Wednesday May 8 Shortened
Wednesday May 15 Shortened
Wednesday May 22 Shortened
Wednesday May 29 Shortened
Thursday June 5 Minimum

*Back To School – September 12 - Baxter, Pyle, Ramona, Washington, Woodruff (North)
September 14 - Foster, ILC, Jefferson, Lindstrom, Williams (South)

**Open House – April 30 - Foster, ILC, Jefferson, Lindstrom, Williams (South)
May 2 - Baxter, Pyle, Ramona, Washington, Woodruff (North)
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